MOVE-10PMK2 - Page: 1
   MOVE-10PMK2
Order No.: 1000226
PRODUCTINFOS
Professional PA speaker system, 350 W, 8 Ω
Compact professional full range bass-reflex system
Cabinet made of birch plywood
25 cm (10", FaitalPro 10PR300) bass speaker
25 mm (1", 44 mm voice coil, Celestion CDX1-1747) horn tweeter, can be turned by 90°
Switchable between passive operation and bi-amp active operation
Neutral sound tuning
'Catch & Carry' carrying handle
M8 threaded inserts for suspended installation
2 x NEUTRIK SPEAKON terminal, in/out
Stand sleeve, robust front grille
Ball-proof acc. to DIN 18032, Part 3
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MOVE-10PMK2
Active/passive passive
MOVE-10PMK2 - Page: 2
MOVE-10PMK2
Transmission technology cable
Total power rating 700 W
Power rating (RMS) 350 W
Impedance 8 Ω
Frequency range 55-20,000 Hz
System 2-way bass-reflex
Bass speaker 25 cm (10", FaitalPro 10PR300)
Tweeter
dyn. 25 mm
mid-high range speaker
 (1", 44 mm voice coil, Celestion CDX1-1747 )
Number of speakers 2
Speaker size 25 cm (10")
SPL 96 dB/W/m
Max. rated SPL 121 dB
Radiation angle/beam angle H: 80°/V: 40°, horn can be turned by 90°
Radiation angle, horizontal 80°
Radiation angle, vertical 40°
Housing material birch plywood
Colour black
Admiss. ambient temp. 0-40 °C
Dimensions 320 x 545 x 350 mm
Width 320 mm
Height 545 mm
Depth 350 mm
Weight 13.9 kg
Inputs 1 x NEUTRIK SPEAKON
Outputs 1 x NEUTRIK SPEAKON par. out
Accessories MOVE-10/BAG
Packing dimensions (W x H x L) 0.32 x 0.545 x 0.35 m
Gross weight 14.48 kg
Net weight 13.9 kg